10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
pan_image_latitude
pan_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

MS AK ELECTRONICS
BOB000003164919
8192998535

SUKATIYA CHITRI DATAGANJ BUDAUN UTTAR
PRADESH BADAU

BUDAUN

243635

UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
38250322222267
8991922406977658422U
BOB

28.016864

79.141022

28.0168601

79.141029

28.0168644

79.1410205

meet with Customer

Positive



248R+R9G, Dam Rd, Shastri Nagar: Bdaun,
08-07-2025 12:34:38 pm

28.016864,79.141022
Pincode : 243601




248R+R9G, Dam Rd, Shastfi Nagar, Budaun,
08-07-2025 12:34:57 pm

28.0168601,79.141029
Pincode : 243601




"'.i}l'u‘* W fl}f;I
Bank of Baroda

248R+R96 Dam Rd Shastri Nag f
08-07-2025 12:35:19 pm *

28.0168644,79.1410205 A
Pincode : 243601 I P

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 08-07-2025 12:35:23

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




